Programmanr. 73
30-12-2017 - 19:17

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Meisjes, 50m vrije slag

MZ&PC
Maastricht

Junioren 3 en later
Startlijst Finale

naam
Finale A
Victoria Thiel
Jorinde Huys
Kim Roestenberg

Janne Slegers
Kirsten Verhalle

Cynthia Kugler

O~NOO O~ WNPE

Finale B

1 Zoé Senden
Juul Schroyen
Sanne Peters

Iris le Clercq
Elise Bams

oO~NO O WDN

Nine Galy

Reserve inschrijvingen

Anouk van Hattum

Lorena Dreschers

Meike van de Ree
Colinda van der Zanden

Rachelle Luimes
Jessie Bodden

vereniging

Zwemclub Eijsden

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

TRB/RES

Tempo Valkenswaard
vzC

Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana

Zv Kimbria
Zwemclub Eijsden
Zeester Meerval
ZPC De Rog Weert
Zwemclub Eijsden
Zeester Meerval
Noord Limburg(SG)
DAW

ZPC Nederweert
Zv Kimbria

inschrijftijd

29.69
29.57
29.13
28.37
28.43
29.45
29.67
29.79

30.60
30.53
30.34
29.99
30.33
30.35
30.55
30.61

30.66
30.70

200401342
GZVN/21013/05
200402670
200404090
200400210
200600738
200400020
200401364

200400132
200501416
200401112
200401404
200500834
200402646
200502618
200402902

200500654
200401650

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to MZ&PC
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